RN

ROCKLIFFE HALL

% ook ok

Midnight Warmers Menu

Monday to Sunday 10pm - 6am

To order please dial O to contact the Night Team.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Soup of the day (V)

Smoked Salmon & Dill Créme Fraiche Sandwich
Crisps & Dressed Leaves

Egg Mayonnaise Sandwich (V)
Crisps & Dressed Leaves

XO Chicken Laksa (GF)
Rice Noodles & Egg

Penne Pasta Puttanesca (DF) (V)
Tomato Sauce, Capers & Olives

Selection of Local Cheese
Oatcakes & Chutney

Selection of Cured Meats
Pickles & Sourdough

Treacle Tart (V)
Clotted Cream & Butterscotch

£9.00

£17.00

£10.50

£29.00

£13.50

£18.50

£21.00

£9.50

Kcal 88

Kcal 419

Kcal 396

Kcal 637

Kcal 703

Kcal 830

Kcal 333

Kcal 1066

Please notify your server of any food allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements before
placing your order. Many of our dishes can be adapted. Dishes marked (v) are vegetarian,

(DF) are dairy free, (VE) are vegan and (GF) are gluten free.



