

## Midnight Warmers Menu

Monday to Sunday 10pm - 6am

To order please dial 0 to contact the Night Team.

All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Soup of the day (V)	£9.00	Kcal 88
Smoked Salmon & Dill Crème Fraiche Sandwich Crisps & Dressed Leaves	£17.00	Kcal 419
Egg Mayonnaise Sandwich (V) Crisps & Dressed Leaves	£10.50	Kcal 396
XO Chicken Laksa (GF) Rice Noodles & Egg	£29.00	Kcal 637
Penne Pasta Puttanesca (DF) (V) Tomato Sauce, Capers & Olives	£13.50	Kcal 703
Selection of Local Cheese Oatcakes & Chutney	£18.50	Kcal 830
Selection of Cured Meats Pickles & Sourdough	£21.00	Kcal 333
Treacle Tart (V) Clotted Cream & Butterscotch	£9.50	Kcal 1066

Please notify your server of any food allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements before placing your order. Many of our dishes can be adapted. Dishes marked (v) are vegetarian, (DF) are dairy free, (VE) are vegan and (GF) are gluten free.